Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG10.06 Rev. 09/13
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
10.06
Single Bar Pot R

SBPR-84-A
* Hardware for mounting to wall sold separately.
• Mounts directly to wall*.
• One-piece flat 3/16˝ (5mm)-thick solid bar.
• 2˝ (51mm) wide.
• Stainless steel racks polished to a satin finish.
• Furnished with one double-prong stainless steel
hook per linear foot.
• 24˝ (610mm) racks are one-piece. All others come
with support brackets
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
24˝ (610mm) rack with additional hook
length weight weight
in. mm lbs. kg model # lbs. kg model #
24˝ 610 5 2.3 SBPR-24-A 9 4.1 SBPR-24-S
36˝ 915 6 2.7 SBPR-36-A 12 5.4 SBPR-36-S
48˝ 1219 7 3.2 SBPR-48-A 15 6.8 SBPR-48-S
60˝ 1524 9 4.1 SBPR-60-A 18 8.2 SBPR-60-S
72˝ 1829 11 5.0 SBPR-72-A 21 9.5 SBPR-72-S
84˝ 2134 13 5.9 SBPR-84-A 25 11.3 SBPR-84-S
96˝ 2438 15 6.8 SBPR-96-A 29 13.2 SBPR-96-S
108˝ 2743 17 7.7 SBPR-108-A 34 15.4 SBPR-108-S
120˝ 3048 20 9.0 SBPR-120-A 39 17.6 SBPR-120-S
STAINLESS STEELALUMINUM